Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 11 May 2021 at 6:55 am.

Horse

Fortune Follows
Hard Press
Invincible Lad
Lonehand Larry
Magic Phantom
Mr Storm
Ollivander
Polemic

Date

11 May
11 May
12 May
12 May
12 May
12 May
11 May
12 May

Race

Mornington #7
Mornington #8

Warwick Farm #4

Ascot #6

Balaklava #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Wellington #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
1

Barrier

4
13

0 o oo u U

Months
Idle

12

FormRunner 12.3

Vaue  Emerg
Factor

8.7 33
12.3 8.7
10.6 34
7.6

8.7 7.3
36.7 -26.7
11.3 2.7
11.6 24
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Horse

Smart Meteor
Spend

Spinola Bay
Strike

Suilven

Super Ex

Weona Smartone

Date

12 May
13 May
12 May
12 May
12 May
12 May
12 May

Race

Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
ShaTin#7

Balaklava#2

Ascot #4

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Ascot #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6

Barrier
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Fred
Factor
0.7
20
14
-0.1

-0.4

Months
Idle

1

Form
Score
7.7
12.0
54

BLP
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Value

51
10.2

9.0
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